
Calibro 22

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Donati Massimo (06/2708) 4 12 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 9 3 7 4 7 4 10 4 11

Melis Raimondo (06/863) 4 11 4 6 2 6 4 8 3 9 4 9 4 8 3 4 4 9 4 12

Carlucci Damien (06/2709) 4 10 4 5 2 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 12

Bianchini Stefano (06/1403) 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 7 3 4 4 7 3 7 0 0 4 7 3 9

Betti Andrea (06/911) 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 1 1 2 4 6 1 2 4 6 0 0 0 0

Marziali Simone (06/2579) 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 3 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Donati Massimo 06/2708 35 84 2,40

Melis Raimondo 06/863 36 82 2,28

Carlucci Damien 06/2709 30 65 2,17

Bianchini Stefano 06/1403 29 54 1,86

Betti Andrea 06/911 18 23 1,28

Marziali Simone 06/2579 12 14 1,17

Lockdown

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fontani Leonardo (06/3051) 2 2 4 4 4 2 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 9 4 1

Sacconi Daniele (06/2377) 4 3 2 6 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 1

Catalano Francesco (06/3050) 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 0 4 3 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0

Torzini Niccolò (06/2374) 2 1 1 0 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 1 4 0 4 3 4 9 4 0

Ricci Emanuele (06/3052) 4 3 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grifoni Andrea (06/2376) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fontani Leonardo 06/3051 38 44 1,16

Sacconi Daniele 06/2377 29 36 1,24

Catalano Francesco 06/3050 32 20 0,62

Torzini Niccolò 06/2374 35 20 0,57

Ricci Emanuele 06/3052 8 4 0,50

Grifoni Andrea 06/2376 6 2 0,33

Tiger Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Matassoni Alessandro (06/2481) 4 6 4 12 2 6 2 6 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 3 4 9

Palomba Michele (06/1472) 2 3 4 10 2 5 2 3 2 5 4 8 2 6 4 11 4 1 4 5

Morini Mirko (06/1473) 2 5 4 7 2 2 4 10 2 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 5

Rondoni Leonardo (06/1476) 2 0 2 5 2 3 2 1 2 4 2 4 4 10 4 6 4 2 2 2

Vasarri Andrea (06/1477) 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 7 2 1 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 2

Lazzerini Brando (06/1474) 2 0 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0

Neri  Lorenzo (06/1471) 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0

Rosadini  Andrea (06/1475) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Matassoni Alessandro 06/2481 36 86 2,39

Palomba Michele 06/1472 30 57 1,90

Morini Mirko 06/1473 25 47 1,88

Rondoni Leonardo 06/1476 26 37 1,42

Vasarri Andrea 06/1477 16 24 1,50

Lazzerini Brando 06/1474 16 15 0,94

Neri  Lorenzo 06/1471 9 8 0,89

Rosadini  Andrea 06/1475 2 0 0,00

Dannation Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Frulio Carlo (06/431) 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 12 2 6 4 10 4 12 2 5

Cortesi Nicola  (06/2668) 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 7

Mechini Andrea  (06/2835) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 6 1 1 4 5 4 4 4 4

Vestri Gabriele (06/2375) 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 1 2 5 2 2

Migliorini Edoardo (06/2492) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 6

Vietti Leonardo (06/2532) 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1

Carrubba Giovanni (06/2673) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frulio Carlo 06/431 36 83 2,31

Cortesi Nicola 06/2668 40 68 1,70

Mechini Andrea 06/2835 29 37 1,28

Vestri Gabriele 06/2375 24 34 1,42

Migliorini Edoardo 06/2492 5 10 2,00

Vietti Leonardo 06/2532 22 9 0,41

Carrubba Giovanni 06/2673 0 0 0,00



Wip Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bonini Jonathan (06/1623) 4 4 4 8 2 3 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 8

Maffei Demis (06/1512) 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 5 2 1 4 2 4 2 4 4 4 9 4 4

Contino Matteo (06/1518) 0 0 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 2 3

Mangani Manuel (06/1515) 2 1 2 0 0 0 3 4 2 4 4 4 2 2 2 1 4 8 2 4

Jaupau Eno (06/1667) 4 4 2 4 2 6 1 2 2 3 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sterjo Julian (06/1520) 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 6

Fanfara Matteo (06/2944) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonini Jonathan 06/1623 38 71 1,87

Maffei Demis 06/1512 38 36 0,95

Contino Matteo 06/1518 20 32 1,60

Mangani Manuel 06/1515 23 28 1,22

Jaupau Eno 06/1667 17 25 1,47

Sterjo Julian 06/1520 20 21 1,05

Fanfara Matteo 06/2944 0 0 0,00

La Cantera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Checchi Davide (06/2395) 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 7 3 2 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 8

Ridolfi Lorenzo (06/2392) 4 9 4 6 2 2 4 7 2 2 4 8 3 3 2 3 4 5 4 5

Milito Christian (06/2391) 4 7 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 10 4 2 4 2 4 7 4 6 4 4

Lelli Leonardo (06/2931) 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 5 4 4 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3

Checchi Simone (06/2979) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 1 0 1 1 4 7 4 4 2 3

Posfortunato Edoardo (06/2393) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Checchi Davide 06/2395 39 78 2,00

Ridolfi Lorenzo 06/2392 33 50 1,52

Milito Christian 06/2391 34 50 1,47

Lelli Leonardo 06/2931 28 38 1,36

Checchi Simone 06/2979 16 22 1,38

Posfortunato Edoardo 06/2393 10 20 2,00


